DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
Statement of Compliance
***************************************
                                               Reference no: IPSBU-102P-202108002
                                           Issued Date: 2021/09/17
This equipment has been evaluated in accordance with Japan Technical requirements Clause 2 and
found to comply with the requirements. Detailed information is stated as the following.
 Model Output Certificate No.
Type Classification
Control No.
1
MEA-065A12C
(MEA-065A12C A-A)
12Vdc, 5A JD 50518747 CL-01
2
MEA-065A15C
(MEA-065A15C A-A)
15Vdc, 4.33A JD 50518747 CL-01
3
MEA-065A19C
(MEA-065A19C A-A)
19Vdc, 3.42A JD 50518747 CL-02
4
MEA-065A24C
(MEA-065A24C A-A)
24Vdc, 2.71A JD 50518747 CL-02
Customer: DELTA ELECTRONICS (JAPAN), INC.
Importer Name: デルタ電子株式会社
Issued date of certificate: 2021/9/17
Validity of certificate: 2026/9/16
Factory: Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd
Prepared by: Reviewed by:
Mila Huang Livia Hsueh
Senior Engineer Principal Engineer
Regulatory & Reliability Engineering Regulatory & Reliability Engineering
Ext.2572 Ext.2059
 Provide the certificate via Delta sales
Signed by Delta Sales
 Date
Signed by Customer:
Company name/ Contact Person
 Date